Room Controllers
VTR8300 Line Voltage Fan Coil
Controller with VC3000 Relay Pack
Technical Cut Sheet
Application specific room controller with customizable
screen colors. The VTR8300 is a line-voltage fan coil terminal
equipment controller with relay pack. Suitable for both
commercial and high end hospitality markets.

6”
)
  Ordering information
VTR8300 Room Controller and VC3000 Relay Pack 6
Viconics Technologies Inc.       |       9245 Langelier Blvd.       |       St.-Leonard       |       Quebec       |       Canada       |       H1P 3K9       |       Tel: (514) 321-5660       |       Fax: (514) 321-4150
028-0453-02	 www.viconics.com  |  sales@viconics.com	 April 2015
©
 2
01
5
V
ic
on
ic
s
Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
 In
c.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
  Part numbers
VTR8300
Part numbers
RH sensor &
control
PIR motion
sensor
VTR8300A5000B
VTR8350A5000B x
VTR8300A5500B x
VTR8350A5500B x x
VTR8300A5000BLTD
  Part numbers
ZigBee Wireless Communication Modules
VC3000 Relays